
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 50cc Pw's RAYCER HAROLD HUSHSON CA 111

1 2 50cc Pw's RYDER MEIRING TRACY CA 56

1 3 50cc Pw's DARIEN PARDO-HEDRICK STOCKTON CA 13

1 4 50cc Pw's WILLIAM BENDON ROSEVILLE CA 70

1 5 50cc Pw's MAISON RAMAGE STOCKTON CA 5e

1 6 50cc Pw's BODHI MELVIN RAILROAD FLAT CA 143v

2 1 230 Adult DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

2 2 230 Adult RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE CA 17g

2 3 230 Adult MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

2 4 230 Adult GARY KING SACRAMENTO CA 33k

2 5 230 Adult BOB AGNESS JACKSON CA 31h

2 6 230 Adult STEVE MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 42h

2 7 230 Adult CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

2 8 230 Adult KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 82s

3 1 65cc Open JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

3 2 65cc Open ENZO TAFOYA WINDSOR CA 20

3 3 65cc Open OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA 73e

3 4 65cc Open KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPRINGS CA 12

3 5 65cc Open CAMERON NEELINGS HANFORD CA 123v

3 1 50cc 2 Stroke BRODY DAVIS LODI CA 2

3 2 50cc 2 Stroke RAYCER HAROLD HUSHSON CA 111

3 1 Mini Am RYDER RYNEARSON MODESTO CA 711r

4 1 Master A DANTE D'AMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA 80s

4 2 Master A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

4 3 Master A RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE CA 17g

4 4 Master A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

4 5 Master A CORY SCHMUCK PAL0 CEDRO CA 21Z

4 6 Master A ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

4 7 Master A STEVE WILLIAMSON WILLITS CA 19f

4 8 Master A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29v

4 9 Master A LARRY GREENE SAN JOSE CA 80g

4 10 Master A ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39a

4 11 Master A MARK HUNTER BENICIA CA 32h

4 12 Master A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

4 13 Master A CARTER FISHER WALNUT GROVE CA 76f

5 1 Open Money DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

5 2 Open Money TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

5 3 Open Money CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

5 4 Open Money BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 92

5 5 Open Money CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

5 6 Open Money JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

5 7 Open Money NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

6 1 Vintage Open A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12f

6 2 Vintage Open A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

6 3 Vintage Open A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1



6 4 Vintage Open A JIMMY ABRAMS REDWOOD CITY CA 24p

6 5 Vintage Open A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

6 6 Vintage Open A RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE CA 17g

6 7 Vintage Open A CORY SCHMUCK PAL0 CEDRO CA 21Z

6 8 Vintage Open A LARRY GREENE SAN JOSE CA 80g

6 9 Vintage Open A JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

6 10 Vintage Open A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

6 11 Vintage Open A WILLIAM MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 98h

6 1 Vintage Open B & C RANDY ZIEMER FAIRFIELD CA 3r

7 1 85cc/150R KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

7 2 85cc/150R JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

7 3 85cc/150R CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 69

7 4 85cc/150R ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

7 5 85cc/150R RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PART CA 14

7 6 85cc/150R TOMMY NEELINGS HONFORD CA 124v

8 1 250 Open MYLES HENDERSON STOCKTON CA 1x

8 2 250 Open WILL MERCER OROVILLE CA 153q

8 3 250 Open MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA 54

8 1 Vet B & C CASSIDY HAAS PLACERVILLE CA 357h

9 1 100 Sptm Stk/Mod DUSTIN RYNEARSON MODESTO CA 117d

9 2 100 Sptm Stk/Mod JOE PEREIRA ROHNERT PARK CA 163f

9 1 100 40/50+ CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 289a

9 2 100 40/50+ ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39a

10 1 450 Open AM CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792g

10 1 Vet A CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92g

10 2 Vet A GARY KING SACRAMENTO CA 33k

10 3 Vet A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

11 1 Super Senior B + C JOHN JONES MARTINEZ CA 52h

11 1 Master B & C KEN ALLEN COULTERVILLE CA 199v

11 2 Master B & C LEE SHARP PLACERVILLE CA 138k

11 3 Master B & C JOHN O'CONNELL ROSEVILLE CA 386

11 4 Master B & C JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

11 5 Master B & C DOUGLAS DAVIS SAN MATEO CA 208p

12 1 100cc Yth Stk/Mod ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

12 2 100cc Yth Stk/Mod RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PART CA 14

12 3 100cc Yth Stk/Mod JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 13v

12 4 100cc Yth Stk/Mod JOELEN COIL STOCKTON CA 22

13 1 Super Senior A RICH FACCIANO DISCOVERY BAY CA 122

13 2 Super Senior A DANTE D'AMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA 80s

13 3 Super Senior A JOHN SELF PLEASANTON CA 22y

13 4 Super Senior A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12f

13 5 Super Senior A STEVE WILLIAMSON WILLITS CA 19f

13 6 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

14 1 Senior B & C JOHN JONES MARTINEZ CA 52h



14 2 Senior B & C AJ NEELINGS HANFORD CA 25v

14 3 Senior B & C BUCKY GEROLAMY RIO LINDA CA 920

14 1 Open Singles CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792g

14 2 Open Singles MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA 54

14 3 Open Singles WILL MERCER OROVILLE CA 153q

15 1 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

15 2 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

15 3 450 Open A BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 21t

15 4 450 Open A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

15 5 450 Open A DOMINIC MONACO EMPIRE CA 170

15 6 450 Open A JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

15 7 450 Open A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

15 8 450 Open A TYLER BITTROLFF ACAMPO CA 95e

1 Dash For Cash DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10


